| Schedule E) | PAGE 1 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | C C00573261 |
| | |
| | report Amends report filed on Amends report |
| Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | 10 / 11 / 2016 |
| Mailing Address 2001 S St NW | Amount |
| Ste 301 City State | Zip Code 22633.92 |
| Washington DC | 20009-1164 Transaction ID : VSGDK9T90B3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Print and postage | Category/ Type Category/ 10 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate | Support Office Sought: * House District: 01 |
| Blum, Rodney, , , | Oppose President Senate State: IA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | Disbursement For: Primary General 2016 Other (specify) |
| Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | 10 / 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 2001 S St NW | Amount |
| Ste 301 | 71.2.1 |
| City State Washington DC | Zip Code 11316.96 20009-1164 Transaction ID : VSGDK9T9R14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Print and postage | Category/ Type Ty |
| Name of Federal Candidate | Support Office Sought: M House District: 01 |
| Blum, Rodney, , , | Oppose President Senate State: IA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) |
| | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 33950.88 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| . , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | ures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert rized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| | etronically Filed] Date 10 11 2016 |
| Signature | |

| Schedule E) | | 1101120 | | PAC FOR | GE 2 OF 10 R SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|----------------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | IFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | | | 573261 |
| | | | | 0 000 | 073201 |
| Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report | X New repo | ort Amends repo | | / M / D | / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee | 7 | | Date | of Public Dis | tribution/Dissemination |
| Gumbinner & Davies | | | | 10 | 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 2001 S St NW | | | Amou | ınt | |
| Ste 301 | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | <u> </u> | | 11316.96 |
| Washington | DC | 20009-1164 | | | SGDK9T9R22 Lent or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Print and postage | | Category/ Type | | 10 / D | 11 / 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | ✗ Support | Office Sough | nt: X H | ouse District: 01 |
| VERNON, MONICA W, , , | | Oppose | Presid | | enate State: IA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursemer | | Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | -, -, | 45267.84 | 2016 | Other (specify |) > |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date | of Public Dis | tribution/Dissemination |
| Mission Control | | | | M M / D | 26 2016 |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | L | ا لند | |
| Bldg 3 Suite 200 | | | Amoi | unt | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 8847.63 |
| Glastonbury | СТ | 06033-2470 | Trans Date | of Disburser | SGDK9T9097 nent or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type |] [| 09 / | 26 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Soug | ht: 🗶 H | ouse District: 19 |
| Faso, John J., , , | | X Oppose | Presid | | enate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 403659.53 | Disburseme | nt For: | Primary Seneral |
| Tel Election for Cines Sought | | 11111111 | | Other (specify |) > |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendi | ituros | | | | 22464.50 |
| (a) SUBTUTAL OF REITHZEU HIMEPERMENT EXPORM | tures | | • - | - | 20164.59 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe | nditures | | · • | 1.4. | |
| | | | _ | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • • | 7 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any can party committee) any political party committee or | didate or authorized | | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , | [Electron | nically Filed] Date | m m / | 11 / | 2016 |
| Signature | | | | | |

| Schedule E) | PAGE 3 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | C C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on | M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y |
| | te of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mission Control | 09 / 26 / 2016 |
| | nount |
| Bldg 3 Suite 200 | |
| City State Zip Code | 12205.84 |
| | ansaction ID : VSGDK9T90E7 te of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Production Expenses (estimated amount) Category/ Type | 09 26 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou | ught: X House District: 19 |
| Faso John I | sident Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2016 | nent For: Primary General Other (specify) |
| | ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mission Control | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | nount |
| Bldg 3 Suite 200 | |
| | 12146.84 nsaction ID : VSGDK9T90A5 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | ate of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Printing (estimated) | 09 28 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sor | ught: 🗶 House District: 19 |
| Faso, John J., , , | sident Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursen 2016 | nent For: |
| | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 24352.68 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | 79- 79- 70- |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made i with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 | 11 2016 |
| Signature | |

| Schedule E) | LIVI EXI ENDI | TOTILO | | PAGE 4 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC | C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | C | C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report × 48-hour report | X New repo | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee Mission Control | | | M = M | ablic Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | 09 Amount | 28 2016 |
| Bldg 3 Suite 200 | | | Amount | |
| City Glastonbury | State CT | Zip Code 06033-2470 | | 8847.63 on ID : VSGDK9T90C1 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type | Date of DI | sbursement or Obligation 28 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Cummont | Office Coughts | ✗ House District: 19 |
| Faso, John J., , , | | Support Oppose | Office Sought: President | Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 403659.53 | Disbursement For 2016 Other | r: Primary x General (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of Pu | ublic Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mission Control | | | 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | Amount | |
| Bldg 3 Suite 200 | Ctoto | 7in Codo | | 0047.62 |
| City Glastonbury | State CT | Zip Code 06033-2470 | | 8847.63 n ID : VSGDK9T9QZ8 sbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type | 10 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | X House District: 19 |
| Faso, John J., , , | | X Oppose | President | Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 403659.53 | Disbursement For 2016 Other | r: Primary |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper | ıditures | | • | 17695.26 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp | penditures | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | · | 7 1 7 1 7 1 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of | indidate or authorized | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , | [Electron | ically Filed] Date | e 10 1 | 1 2016 |
| Signature | | | | |

| Schedule E) | INDEL ENDENT EXI END | on one o | | PAGE 5 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|---|--|------------------------|----------------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC II | DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | С | C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report | 48-hour report New re | port Amends repo | ort filed on | / D = D / Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee Mission Control | | | M = M | c Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron A | | | 10 Amount | 12 2016 |
| Bldg 3 Suite 2 | | | | |
| City Glastonbury | State CT | Zip Code 06033-2470 | | 11251.77 ID: VSGDK9T9R06 ursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Production Expenses (estimate | d amount) | Category/ Type | 10 | / 11 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | ✗ House District: 19 |
| Faso, John J., , , | | X Oppose | President | Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sou | ught | 403659.53 | Disbursement For: 2016 Other (sp | Primary X General Decify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee Mothership Strategies Mailing Address 2413 20th S | it NW | | Date of Publ 10 Amount | ic Distribution/Dissemination |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 95000.00 |
| Washington | DC | 20009-5453 | | D: VSGDK9T9QS1 ursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Digital media buy | | Category/ Type | 10 N | 11 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: 00 |
| BLUNT, ROY, , , | | X Oppose | President | Senate State: MO |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Son | ught | 907624.45 | Disbursement For: 2016 Other (s | Primary ★ General |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Inde | ependent Expenditures | | | 106251.77 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized In | ndependent Expenditures | | | 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expend | litures | | > | |
| | y that the independent expenditure stion of, any candidate or authorize arty committee or its agent. | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , | [Electro | onically Filed] Date | e 10 / 11 | 2016 |
| Signature | | | | |

| Schedule E) | IDENT EXTEND | TIONES | PAGE 6 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|-------------------------|---------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | C C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report | ort New rep | port Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee Mothership Strategies | | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 2413 20th St NW | | | 10 11 2016 Amount |
| | | | / Wilder |
| City | State | Zip Code | 5000.00 |
| Washington | DC | 20009-5453 | Transaction ID : VSGDK9T9RA5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Digital production (estimated amount) | | Category/ Type | 10 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: House District: 00 |
| BLUNT, ROY, , , | | X Oppose | President Senate State: MO |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 | 907624.45 | Disbursement For: Primary General 2016 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mundy Katowitz Media Inc | | | 10 11 2016 |
| Mailing Address 1322 G St SE | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 797624.45 |
| Washington | DC | 20003-3021 | Transaction ID : VSGDK9T9QP7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Media time buy | | Category/ Type | 10 / 11 / 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: House District: 00 |
| BLUNT, ROY, , , | | X Oppose | President X Senate State: MO |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 | 907624.45 | Disbursement For: Primary General 2016 Other (specify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp. | enditures | | ▶ 802624.45 |
| ., | | | 300011110 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | xpenditures | | · |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | . • |
| | candidate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Foucart, Brian, , , Signature | [Electron | nically Filed] Date | 9 10 11 2016 |
| oignatur e | | | |

| Schedule E) | NDENT EXTEND | TOTILO | | PAGE 7 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|---|-------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC | IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | C | C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour rep | port New repo | ort Amends repo | rt filed on | / D = D / Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of Pub | olic Distribution/Dissemination |
| Silversmith Strategies | | | 10 | 11 / 2016 |
| Mailing Address PO Box 21203 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 10000.00 |
| Washington | DC | 20009-0703 | | n ID : VSGDK9T9QQ5 bursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Production Expenses (estimated amount) | | Category/ Type | 10 | / 11 / 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: 00 |
| BLUNT, ROY, , , | | X Oppose | President | Senate State: MO |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 907624.45 | Disbursement For: 2016 Other (| Primary X General specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of Put | olic Distribution/Dissemination |
| Wildfire Contact LLC | | | M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | | Amount | |
| Ste 126 | | | 7 tilledill | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 7950.00 |
| Des Moines | IA | 50309-2000 | | ID: VSGDK9T9QV7 bursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type | 10 | 11 / 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | ✗ House District:08 |
| Mills, Stewart, , , | | X Oppose | President | Senate State: MN |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 35541.73 | Disbursement For: 2016 Other (| Primary ✗ General specify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex | nandituras | | | 17050.00 |
| (a) SOBTOTAL OF HOMESON HOOPOTHOON EX | portantaros | | | 17950.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent | Expenditures | | • | 7 1 7 |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | · | r |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ir with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee | candidate or authorized | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , Signature | [Electron: | ically Filed] Date | 10 / 11 | 2016 |
| - griataro | | | | |

| Schedule E) | /EIVI E/K EIVE. | | | PAGE FOR SI | 8 OF 10 E OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|------------------------|--------------------|---------------------|--|----------------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | CATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | | C C005732 | |
| | | | | 0 000075. | 201 |
| Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report | New repo | ort Amends repo | | / D D | / |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date | of Public Distribu | ution/Dissemination |
| Wildfire Contact LLC | | | IV | 10 / 12 | 2016 |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | | Amou | nt | |
| Ste 126 | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 10600.00 |
| Des Moines | IA | 50309-2000 | | action ID : VSG of Disbursement | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Production Expenses (estimated amount) | | Category/ Type | | 10 / 11 | 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sough | nt: X House | e District: 08 |
| Mills, Stewart, , , | | ✗ Oppose | Preside | | te State: MN |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 1-1-1-1-1 | Disbursemen | nt For: Pri | mary 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 35541.73 | 2016 O | other (specify) | |
| Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC | | | Date | of Public Distribu | ution/Dissemination |
| Wildlife Contact LLC | | | | 10 / 14 | 2016 |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | | Amou | | |
| Ste 126 | | | Alliot | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 8091.30 |
| Des Moines | IA | 50309-2000 | Transa Date | action ID : VSGE of Disbursement | NK9T9QX3 or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type | | 10 / 11 | 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sough | nt: 🗶 Hous | e District: 08 |
| Mills, Stewart, , , | | X Oppose | Presid | ent Sena | te State: MN |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 35541.73 | Disbursemer 2016 | nt For: Pri | mary X General |
| | | | | Allor (opening) | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper | ditures | | . • | 7 | 18691.30 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp | penditures | | · • | | 7 |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | · · | | 49-11-47-1 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of | andidate or authorized | | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , | [Electron | ically Filed] Date | e 10 | 11 / Y | 2016 |
| Signature | | | | | |

| Schedule E) | 102111 271 21121 | | | PAGE 9 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|-------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | | | C C00573261 |
| | | | M | - M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | ort New repo | ort Amends repo | | |
| Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC | | | | of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | | | 10 14 2016 |
| Ste 126 | | | Amour | nt |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 8900.43 |
| Des Moines | IA | 50309-2000 | | action ID : VSGDK9T9QY1 of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Production Expenses (estimated amount) | | Category/ Type | M | 10 11 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought | t: X House District: 08 |
| Mills, Stewart, , , | | X Oppose | Preside | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 35541.73 | Disbursement 2016 Ot | For: Primary |
| Full Name of Payee | | | | of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Wildfire Contact LLC | | | M | 10 18 2016 |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | | Amour | nt |
| Ste 126 | | | / | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 15000.00 |
| Des Moines | IA | 50309-2000 | Transa Date of | ction ID: VSGDK9T9R30 of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | | Category/ Type | | 10 / 11 / 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sough | t: Nouse District: 10 |
| Dold, Jr., Robert James, , , | | X Oppose | Preside | ent Senate State: IL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 29000.00 | Disbursement 2016 Of | t For: |
| | | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp | enditures | | ▶ | 23900.43 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | Expenditures | | · • | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | 7 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inc with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee | candidate or authorized | | | |
| Foucart, Brian, , , | [Electron | ically Filed] Date | e 10 | 11 2016 |
| Signature | | | | |

| Schedule E) | VDITOTILO | PAGE 10 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|--------------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| End Citizens United | | C C00573261 |
| Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New | report Amends report fil | led on Mam / Dab / Yayayay |
| Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 400 E Court Ave | | 10 18 2016 Amount |
| Ste 126 | | |
| City State Des Moines IA | Zip Code 50309-2000 | 14000.00 Transaction ID : VSGDK9T9R48 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Postage | Category/ Type | Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 11 2016 |
| Name of Federal Candidate | Cupport Of | fice Sought: X House District: 10 |
| Dold, Jr., Robert James, , , | Support Of * Oppose | fice Sought: Y House District: 10 |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 29000.00 Dis | sbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) |
| Full Name of Payee | <u>'</u> | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address | | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| | | Amount |
| City State | Zip Code | |
| Durance of Funcionality in | 1 | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ Type | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate | Support Of | ffice Sought: House District: |
| | Oppose | President Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | Di | sbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶ |
| | | Guier (specify) |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | ····· | 14000.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | ····· | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | ····· | 1079581.36 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | |
| | tronically Filed] Date | 10 11 2016 |
| Signature | | |